81253

PLATEAU ROND - d=310 mm

Collection: MJTO - Tipologie: PLATEAUX - Matériel: METAL CHROME

POIDS NET

EMBALLAGE INDIVIDUELLE
QUANTITE MINIMALE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

POIDS BRUT
QUANTITE EMBALLAGE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

DETAILS PRODUITS

0,355 Kg
BOITE UNIQUE
x 1 pcs

310 mm

310 mm

20 mm

EMBALLAGE EXTERIEUR

5,500 Kg
10 pcs
340 mm
210 mm
350 mm



